
Simmons Island Marina 
Price List 

Seasonal Slip Rates  April 15th thru October 31st  

Slip Size Fee Tax Total 

24’ $1099.56 $60.48 $1160.04 

28’ Inside $1333.49 $73.56 $1411.05 

28’ Outside $1488.80 $81.88 $1570.68 

30’ Inside $1537.31 $84.55 $1621.86 

30’ Outside $1709.40 $94.02 $1803.42 

32’ Inside $1633.50 $89.84 $ 1723.34 

32’ Outside $1858.40 $102.21 $1960.61 

36’ $2371.22 $130.42 $2501.64 

40’ $2733.89 $150.36 $2884.25 

44 $2999.92 $164.72 $3159.64 

Walkway  $605.00 $33.28 $638.28 

Jet Ski Slip $521.33 $28.67 $550.00 

Transient Slip Rental Fees 

Up to 43’ Overall 
Length 

$1.50 Per Linear Foot 

Daily Rate 50% of Overnight 
Rate 

Weekly Rate 6 Times the Overnight 
Rate 

Monthly Rate Based on Availability 
25% of Season Rate 

Launch Ramp Fees 
(Including Tax) 

Daily Rate WI. 
Resident 

Out of State 
Resident 

Up to 
26’ 

$10.00 $12.00 

27’ & 
Over 

$12.00 $15.00 

Season Pass Fees 
( Each Trailer Tax Included) 

Up to 26’ $100.00 $115.00 

27’ & Over $125.00 $140.00 

Vendor Launch Ramp Fees 
( Each Boat) 

WI. Resident $17.00 Where Boat 
Owner Resides 

Out of State 
Resident 

$25.50 Where Boat 
Owner Resides 


